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Christina Mitchell, PERMITTEE
DBA: Chili's Grill & Bar

3000 Olympus Blvd.

Coppell, TX, 75019

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 00623, Restaurant Mixed Drink Maximum, held by you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of ABC Rule 1.79(32), failure to be a
good neighbor, a Class A violation and Rule 1.79(7), failure to maintain
health, safety and sanitary standards, a Class C violation and grounds for
ABC Division to impose penalties against your permit including a monetary
fine, probation and/or suspension of your permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.
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Monti Kist, PERMITTEE
DBA: Front Street Grill
P.O. Box 9010

Russellville, AR, 72811

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 00844, Private Club Class A held by you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of Section 1.79(32)of the ABC Rules for
Failure to be a Good Neighbor, a Class A violation, and Section 1.79(7) for
Failure to Maintain Health, Safety and Sanitary Standards, a Class C
violation, and grounds for ABC Division to impose penalties against your
permit including a monetary fine, probation and/or suspension of your
permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.
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Don Ray, PERMITTEE

DBA: Cannibal & Craft
2497 North East Oaks Drive
Fayetteville, AR 72703

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 01168, Private Club Class A, Retail Beer on Premises held by
you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of ABC Rule 1.79(32) Failure to be a
Good Neighbor, Class A violation and ABC Rule 1.79(7) Failure to Maintain
Health, Safety and Sanitary Standards, Class C violation and grounds for
ABC Division to impose penalties against your permit including a monetary
fine, probation and/or suspension of your permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.
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Sheri L. Elliott, PERMITTEE
DBA: Downtown Billiards
2217 Edison Ave.

Benton, AR 72015

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 02610, Retail Beer on Premises held by you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of ABC Rule 1.79(32), Failure to be a
Good Neighbor, a Class A violation and ABC Rule 1.79(7), Failure to Maintain
Health, Safety and Sanitary Standards, a Class C violation and grounds for
ABC Division to impose penalties against your permit including a monetary
fine, probation and/or suspension of your permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.
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Brad S. McCray, PERMITTEE

DBA: Brewski’s Pub & Grub

17200 Chenal Pkwy. Ste. 300 Box 342
Little Rock, AR 72223

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 04623, Private Club Class A, Restaurant Beer & Wine — on
Premises Only, held by you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of ABC Rule 1.79(32), Failure to be a
Good Neighbor, a Class A violation and 1.79(7), Failure to Maintain Health,
Safety and Sanitary Standards, a Class C violation and grounds for ABC
Division to impose penalties against your permit including a monetary fine,
probation and/or suspension of your permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.
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Ian Vistine, PERMITTEE
DBA: Crossroads Tavern
124 South 15t Street
Rogers, AR 72756

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 05236, Restaurant Mixed Drink Minimum held by you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of ABC Rule 1.79(32) Failure to be a
Good Neighbor, Class A violation and ABC Rule 1.79(7) Failure to Maintain
Health, Safety and Sanitary Standards, Class C violation and grounds for
ABC Division to impose penalties against your permit including a monetary
fine, probation and/or suspension of your permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL DIVISION

Q@mQW

DORALEE CHANDLER, DIRECTOR

DC/wfb



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL

STATE OF ARKANSAS 1515 West 7th. Ste. 503
. Little Rock. Arkansas 72201

Department of Finance Phone: (501)682-1105
o« . Fax: (301) 682-2221

and Adm lnlStratlon www.arkansas.gov/dfa

Alexandra Langston, PERMITTEE
DBA: The Corner Clubhouse
956 Columbia Road 71

Waldo, AR, 71770

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 06373, Restaurant Mixed Drink Minimum, held by you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of ABC Rule 1.79(32) for failure to be a
good neighbor, a Class A violation and Rule 1.79(7) for failure to maintain
health, safety and sanitary standards, a Class C violation and grounds for
ABC Division to impose penalties against your permit including a monetary
fine, probation and/or suspension of your permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.
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Stefan Leu, PERMITTEE
DBA: Italy in Town

120 North Market Street
Benton, AR 72015

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 06580, Restaurant Beer & Wine — on Premises Only held by you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of ABC Rule 1.79(32) of the A.B.C.
Rules, Failure to be a Good Neighbor, a Class A violation and 1.79(7) of the
A.B.C. Rules, Failure to Maintain Health, Safety and Sanitary Standards, a
Class C violation and grounds for ABC Division to impose penalties against
your permit including a monetary fine, probation and/or suspension of your
permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.
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Randall Goins, PERMITTEE
DBA: Majestic Fort Smith
817 Garrison Ave.

Ft. Smith, AR 72903

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 06924, Restaurant Mixed Drink Maximum held by you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of ABC Rule 1.79(32) Failure to be a
Good Neighbor, Class A violation and ABC Rule 1.79(7) Failure to Maintain
Health, Safety and Sanitary Standards, Class C violation and grounds for
ABC Division to impose penalties against your permit including a monetary
fine, probation and/or suspension of your permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.
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Randall Goins, PERMITTEE
DBA: Majestic Fort Smith
817 Garrison Ave.

Ft. Smith, AR 72903

WARNING NOTICE

This is to notify you that ABC Enforcement Division received a complaint
from the public alleging facts that may constitute a possible violation by ABC
Permit No.: 06924, Restaurant Mixed Drink Maximum held by you.

While no hearing is or will be scheduled on this complaint, you are cautioned
that the facts alleged in the complaint, if found to be substantiated at a
hearing, could constitute a violation of ABC Rule 1.79(32) Failure to be a
Good Neighbor, Class A violation and ABC Rule 1.79(7) Failure to Maintain
Health, Safety and Sanitary Standards, Class C violation and grounds for
ABC Division to impose penalties against your permit including a monetary
fine, probation and/or suspension of your permit.

You are further cautioned to operate and conduct your permitted business in
compliance with all applicable statutes and ABC Rules.
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